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Chainsaw Files - Pouched

Used for filing the gullets of chainsaws. Chainsaw files have circular shaped cross-sections,
parallel in width.

Part No.

23500

23502

23504

23506

23508

23510

23512

Cut/

Length Coarseness Qty/Pkg

8"

8"

8"

8"

8"

8"

8"

Double-cut

Double-cut

Double-cut

Double-cut

Double-cut

Double-cut

Double-cut

1

1

Section
Dimensions

5/32

3/16

7/32

1/4

9/32

5/16

3/8
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